Data and Soctety
Lecture 23 - Tech in the News

4/26/21

Fran Berman, Data and Society, CSCI 4370/6370



* May 3: Wrap-up discussion

Fran Berman, Data and Society, CSCI 4370/6370



1-25

2-1

2-8

2-15

2-22

3-1

3-15

3-22

3-29

4-5

4-12

4-19

4-26

5-3

Introduction

Data and COVID-19

Data and Privacy - Differential
Privacy

NO CLASS / PRESIDENT’S DAY

Legal Protections

Data and Discrimination 2

Data and Elections 2

Data and Astronomy (Op-Ed due)

Digital Humanities

Data and the loT

Data and Self-Driving Cars

NO CLASS — WELLNESS DAY

Data and Dating

Tech in the News

Wrap-up / Discussion

Fran

Fran

Fran

Ben Wizner

Fran

Fran

Alyssa Goodman

Brett Bobley

Fran

Fran

Fran

Fran

Fran

1-28

2-4

2-11

2-18

2-25

3-4

3-11

3-18

3-25

4-1

4-8

4-15

4-22

4-29

The Data-driven World

Data and Privacy -- Intro

Data and Privacy — Anonymity /
Briefing Instructions

NO CLASS

Data and Discrimination 1

Data and Elections 1

NO CLASS / WRITING DAY

Data Science

Data Stewardship and Preservation

Data and Smart Farms

Data and Ethics

Cybersecurity

Digital Rights in the EU and China

NO CLASS

Fran

Fran

Fran

Fran

Fran

Fran

Fran

Rich Wolski

Fran

Bruce Schneier

Fran

Fran



Today'’s class: Tech in the News

* Put your name and the one sentence
description of your article in the chat.

* (Instructions from last lecture:
— Find a tech-related article in an evidence-based publication.

— Be prepared to provide the class a concise, one-sentence
description of the article in the chat. Class will choose articles.

— Be prepared to lead a short discussion of the article with the
class. Bring the URL to put in the chat.)

Fran Berman, Data and Society, CSCI 4370/6370



