## Data and Society Lecture 23 – Tech in the News

4/26/21

Fran Berman, Data and Society, CSCI 4370/6370

## No class April 29, Last class May 3

• May 3: Wrap-up discussion

Date	Торіс	Speaker	Date	Торіс	Speaker
1-25	Introduction	Fran	1-28	The Data-driven World	Fran
2-1	Data and COVID-19	Fran	2-4	Data and Privacy Intro	Fran
2-8	Data and Privacy – Differential Privacy	Fran	2-11	Data and Privacy – Anonymity / Briefing Instructions	Fran
2-15	NO CLASS / PRESIDENT'S DAY		2-18	NO CLASS	
2-22	Legal Protections	Ben Wizner	2-25	Data and Discrimination 1	Fran
3-1	Data and Discrimination 2	Fran	3-4	Data and Elections 1	Fran
3-8	Data and Elections 2	Fran	3-11	NO CLASS / WRITING DAY	
3-15	Data and Astronomy (Op-Ed due)	Alyssa Goodman	3-18	Data Science	Fran
3-22	Digital Humanities	Brett Bobley	3-25	Data Stewardship and Preservation	Fran
3-29	Data and the IoT	Fran	4-1	Data and Smart Farms	Rich Wolski
4-5	Data and Self-Driving Cars	Fran	4-8	Data and Ethics	Fran
4-12	NO CLASS – WELLNESS DAY	Fran	4-15	Cybersecurity	Bruce Schneier
4-19	Data and Dating	Fran	4-22	Digital Rights in the EU and China	Fran
4-26	Tech in the News	Fran	4-29	NO CLASS	Fran
5-3	Wrap-up / Discussion				

## **Today's class: Tech in the News**

• Put your name and the one sentence description of your article in the chat.

- (Instructions from last lecture:
  - Find a tech-related article in an evidence-based publication.
  - Be prepared to provide the class a concise, one-sentence description of the article in the chat. Class will choose articles.
  - Be prepared to lead a short discussion of the article with the class. Bring the URL to put in the chat.)